Klymenko Vasyl Petrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth March 9, 1966

Mankivka District State Administration, Head of the District
State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal Aug. 19, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3889
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3889

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kozak Yuliia Vasylivna daughter

Klymenko Liubov Vitaliivna wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17913
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17913
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17913
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17913
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17914
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17914
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17914
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17914

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

MaHbKiBCbKa panioHHa
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis
Yepkacbkoi obnacTi, FonoBa

MaHbKiBCbKa panioHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauia
Yepkacbkoi obnacTi, FonoBa

TanbHiBCbKa panioHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
[fonoBa

Talniv District State
Administration, Head

Talniv District State
Administration, Head

11 639,69

13 741,44

13 724,08

12 289,63

7 421,89

5 386,12

5 656,29

1 806,86

1 444,77

1712,74


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09c6e425-6348-4ccf-b459-41e68497fdf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4485b0d-d531-486a-bf04-db1a96f1dfe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5fc6861-18b2-4c9d-8abe-6727dcfd9f2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd6070f6-58ce-4396-b9b3-e40d3b86fbef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d4a3d20-68ed-4d64-ac01-6627344091e9

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4485b0d-d531-486a-bf04-db1a96f1dfe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4485b0d-d531-486a-bf04-db1a96f1dfe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4485b0d-d531-486a-bf04-db1a96f1dfe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5fc6861-18b2-4c9d-8abe-6727dcfd9f2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5fc6861-18b2-4c9d-8abe-6727dcfd9f2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5fc6861-18b2-4c9d-8abe-6727dcfd9f2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd6070f6-58ce-4396-b9b3-e40d3b86fbef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd6070f6-58ce-4396-b9b3-e40d3b86fbef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd6070f6-58ce-4396-b9b3-e40d3b86fbef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d4a3d20-68ed-4d64-ac01-6627344091e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d4a3d20-68ed-4d64-ac01-6627344091e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d4a3d20-68ed-4d64-ac01-6627344091e9

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH 129 797,00

2015 UAH 129 797,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 36,07

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09c6e425-6348-4ccf-b459-41e68497fdf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4485b0d-d531-486a-bf04-db1a96f1dfe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5fc6861-18b2-4c9d-8abe-6727dcfd9f2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd6070f6-58ce-4396-b9b3-e40d3b86fbef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d4a3d20-68ed-4d64-ac01-6627344091e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09c6e425-6348-4ccf-b459-41e68497fdf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4485b0d-d531-486a-bf04-db1a96f1dfe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5fc6861-18b2-4c9d-8abe-6727dcfd9f2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd6070f6-58ce-4396-b9b3-e40d3b86fbef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d4a3d20-68ed-4d64-ac01-6627344091e9

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 18772.0sq. m (2) 93.2sg. m (1)
2018 18772.0sq. m(2) 93.2 sq. m (1)
2017 18772.0sq. m(2) 93.2 sq. m (1)
2016 18772.0sq. m (2) 93.2sg. m (1)
2015 2658.0sg9. m (3) 187.0 sgq. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09c6e425-6348-4ccf-b459-41e68497fdf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4485b0d-d531-486a-bf04-db1a96f1dfe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5fc6861-18b2-4c9d-8abe-6727dcfd9f2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd6070f6-58ce-4396-b9b3-e40d3b86fbef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d4a3d20-68ed-4d64-ac01-6627344091e9

VEHICLES:

2019 ¢ Renault Logan 2013

2018 Renault Logan 2013

2017 * Renault Logan 2013

2016 Renault Logan 2013

2015 * Renault Logan 2013
all
CAREER:
Dec. 7, 2018 — till Aug. 19, 2019 Mankivka District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration
May 18, 2015 — till Dec. 5, 2018 Talne District State

Administration, Head of the
District State Administration


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_09c6e425-6348-4ccf-b459-41e68497fdf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b4485b0d-d531-486a-bf04-db1a96f1dfe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5fc6861-18b2-4c9d-8abe-6727dcfd9f2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd6070f6-58ce-4396-b9b3-e40d3b86fbef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7d4a3d20-68ed-4d64-ac01-6627344091e9
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3889
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3889
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3892
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3892

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/17327#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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